


进攻型

速度型

控制型

超轻型

基础型 

羽毛球拍科技配置表

羽毛球拍
Badminton Bat

器材配件
Equipment

羽毛球

羽毛球线

吸汗带、毛巾胶

场地器材

004

037

060

088

095



PART 3
服装
Apparel

PART 4
鞋品
Shoes

PART 5
配件
Accessories

快速启动

稳定保护

全面均衡

贴地飞行

训练系列 

青少系列

拖鞋 /其他

配件国际球队大赛服系列

国际球星大赛服系列

中青队系列

大赛系列

省队系列 

俱乐部系列

飒文化系列

训练系列

团购经典系列

紧身衣系列

青少系列

188

192

194

200

206

208

211

214134

138

142

146

148

153

159

160

169

178

180







































































































































































































 100
 90  

MAX
 90  

MAX
 80  70  60  50

 
BIGBANG

 80 JR  20  JR

AXFORCE 
100

AXFORCE 90 
LOONG MAX

AXFORCE 90 
TIGER MAX

AXFORCE
80

AXFORCE
70

AXFORCE
60

AXFORCE
50

AXFORCE 
BIGBANG

AXFORCE
80 JR

AXFORCE
20

AXFORCE 
JR

3U G5
4U G5

3U G5
4U G5

3U G5
4U G5

3U G5
4U G5
5U G6

4U G5
5U G6

4U G5
5U G6

4U G5
5U G6

7U G6 5U G6
3U G5
4U G5

5U G6

3U 
4U 

3U 
4U 

3U 
4U 

3U 
4U 
5U 

4U 
5U 

4U 
5U 

4U 
5U 

7U 5U 
3U 

4U 
5U 

/ M50+M40X M50 M50 M40X M40X

EXTRA

ULTRA

HIGH

MED

STD

/ M50+T1100 M46+T1100 M46+T1100 M46

EXTRA

ULTRA

HIGH

MED

STD

6.0MM 6.2MM 6.2MM 6.6MM 6.6MM



 900  
MAX

 900  
MAX

800NEW  800  700  600  500   73  200

BLADEX 900 
SUN MAX

BLADEX 900 
MOON MAX

BLADEX 800 
NEW

BLADEX
800

BLADEX
700

BLADEX
600

BLADEX
500

BLADEX 
SONAR

BLAEDX 73 
LIGHT

BLADEX
200

3U G5
4U G6

3U G5
4U G6

3U G5
4U G6

3U G5
4U G5

3U G5
4U G6
5U G6

4U G6
5U G6

3U G5
4U G6

3U G5
4U G6

6U G6
3U G5
4U G5

3U 
4U 

3U 
4U 

3U 
4U 

3U 
4U 

3U 
4U 
5U 

4U 
5U 

3U 
4U 

3U 
4U 

6U 
3U 
4U 

/ M46

EXTRA

ULTRA

HIGH

MED

STD

/ M46 M46 M46 M46 M40X

EXTRA

ULTRA

HIGH

MED

STD

6.6MM 6.6MM



 900  900B  600  600B  600C  600I  300  300B  300C  001  001C

3D CALIBAR 
900

3D CALIBAR 
900B

3D CALIBAR 
600

3D CALIBAR 
600B

3D CALIBAR 
600C

3D CALIBAR 
600I

3D CALIBAR 
300

3D CALIBAR 
300B

3D CALIBAR 
300C

3D CALIBAR 
001

3D CALIBAR 
001C

4U G5 3U G5 4U G5 3U G5 3U G5 5U G6 4U G6 4U G6 3U G6 4U G6 3U G6

4U 3U 4U 3U 3U 5U 4U 4U 3U 4U 3U 

/

EXTRA

ULTRA

HIGH

MED

STD

100% 100% 70% 70% 70% 70% 50% 50% 50% 30% 30%

/

EXTRA

ULTRA

HIGH

MED

STD



 8000  5000  2000  9000C  9000I  9000  7000I  6000C  6000I  6000D  6000

HALBERTEC 
8000

HALBERTEC 
5000

HALBERTEC 
2000

AERONAUT
 9000C

AERONAUT
 9000I

AERONAUT 
9000

AERONAUT 
7000I

AERONAUT 
6000C

AERONAUT
 6000I

AERONAUT 
6000D

AERONAUT
 6000

3U G5
4U G5

3U G5
4U G5

3U G5
4U G5

3U G6 5U G6 3U G6 5U G6 3U G6 5U G6 3U G6 3U G5

3U 
4U 

3U 5U 3U 5U 3U 5U 3U 3U 

/ T1100

EXTRA

ULTRA

HIGH

MED

STD

4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2

/ T800 T800 T800 T800

EXTRA

ULTRA

HIGH

MED

STD







G500 G400 

G900 G800 G700 G600 

G300 



C90 

C50 C30 C20 

C80 C70 C60 



D6 

74 -74

75 -75

76 -76

77 -77

78 -78

79 -79

71

74

74/75

75

75/76

76

76/77

77/78

D8 



AN01-  

AN01PRO-  AN01PRO-  

AN01-  



































































































































AYKSB21
AYKSB22

S M L XL 2XL 3XL

82 86

38

XS S M L XL 2XL

62 66 82









 

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

33 36 38
62 66 82 86

 

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

33 36 38
62 66 82 86



S M L XL 2XL 3XL

68

62 66

XS S M L XL 2XL

33 36

68

62



















155 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

86 90 94 98 102 106 110 114 118

82 87 92 97 102 107 112 117 122

155 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

90 94 98 102 106 110 114 118 122

86 91 96 101 106 111 116 121 126

150 155 160 165 170 175 180

76 80 84 88 92 96 100

73 78 83 88 93 98 103

130cm

120 130 140 150 160

75 79 83 87 91































VAJRA SKIN



VAJRA SKIN
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